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JUNIOR PRACTICE SCHEDULE 11/13/17 - 12/31/17
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TREASURE ISLAND @ BAC

THANKSGIVING

THANKSGIVING MEET @ BAC

HOLIDAY SPLASH @ BAC
HOLIDAY SPLASH @ BAC

BUFFALO @ BAC
BUFFALO @ BAC
BUFFALO @ BAC
BUFFALO @ BAC

DECEMBER INVITE @ BAC

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:20 pm
3:45-5:20 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:20 pm
OFF
OFF
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:20 pm
OFF
8:00 - 10:00 AM
OFF
OFF
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
7:30 - 8:45 AM
OFF
3:45-5:15 pm
3:45-5:00 pm
3:45-5:00 pm
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
3:45-5:00 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
OFF

3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
7:45 - 9:45 AM

6:15 - 8:15pm
6:15 - 8:15pm
6:15 - 8:15pm
6:15 - 8:15pm

Juniors not attending Buffalo may swim with Dolphins - Questions to Eric

eric@berkeleyaquaticclub.com

YOGA
DRY LAND

COMMENTS

DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm
YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm

DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm

see below
see below
see below
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